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2909436 M. LOUKAKIS Antoine 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 93 77 0 0 0 170 1

997706 M. PUYALA Philippe 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134072 STBT 85 83 0 0 0 168 2

3021672 M. VIALA Gérard 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 87 80 0 0 0 167 3

82448666 M. GENSAC Jérôme 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 79 86 0 0 0 165 4

3458007 M. TINTURIER Jean-Yves 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 80 79 0 0 0 159 5

2586782 M. GENSAC Thierry 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 74 81 0 0 0 155 6

82499861 M. TOUREILLE Hervé 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 71 80 0 0 0 151 7

527347 M. VANDINGENEN Alain 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 73 77 0 0 0 150 8

82468931 M. PEIFFER Guillaume 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 75 73 0 0 0 148 9

1026297 M. DAVID Gilbert 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 81 62 0 0 0 143 10

3217451 M. DESSENS Richard 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 72 68 0 0 0 140 11

82596108 M. FURAY Jean-Marc 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 49 34 0 0 0 83 12
2886779 M. DIEUDONNE Serge 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 25 54 0 0 0 79 13

2586782 M. GENSAC Thierry 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 84 92 0 0 0 176 1

82448666 M. GENSAC Jérôme 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 88 85 0 0 0 173 2

527347 M. VANDINGENEN Alain 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 90 81 0 0 0 171 3

3021672 M. VIALA Gérard 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 87 82 0 0 0 169 4

Association ID

RESULTATS  DU CHAMPIONNAT  DEPARTEMENTAL  TIR  AUX  ARMES  REGLEMENTAIRES        HERAULT _2018

3021672 M. VIALA Gérard 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 87 82 0 0 0 169 4

82579368 M. HERRADA Serge 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 82 81 0 0 0 163 5

997706 M. PUYALA Philippe 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 1134072 STBT 81 51 0 0 0 132 6

2886779 M. DIEUDONNE Serge 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 62 54 0 0 0 116 7
1026193 M. GEAY Jean-Fran ois 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 1134111 C.L.T.S. 36 31 0 0 0 67 8

82448666 M. GENSAC Jérôme 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 88 0 0 0 178 1

2586782 M. GENSAC Thierry 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 59 68 0 0 0 127 2

82464972 M. ANSELME-MARTIN Fran ois 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 64 56 0 0 0 120 3

2620539 M. ROQUES Marc-André 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1134115 CERS TIR SPORTIF 62 55 0 0 0 117 4

2886779 M. DIEUDONNE Serge 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 56 55 0 0 0 111 5

82596108 M. FURAY Jean-Marc 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1134076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 69 39 0 0 0 108 6

3419739 M. PIERRE Yvan 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 70 29 0 0 0 99 7

82579368 M. HERRADA Serge 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 21 72 0 0 0 93 8

997706 M. PUYALA Philippe 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1134072 STBT 47 45 0 0 0 92 9

82450915 M. KOCH Florian 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1134016 C.T.M.C. 62 22 0 0 0 84 10
82464969 M. ANSELME-MARTIN Géraud 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

3420029 M. AYMARD Jean-Philippe 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 78 73 0 0 0 151 1

3114018 M. PRIMIERO Vincent 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 70 70 0 0 0 140 2

3127011 M. ARMENTIER Hugues 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 63 63 0 0 0 126 3
2719406 M. BOIT Michel 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1134111 C.L.T.S. 76 46 0 0 0 122 4
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3127011 M. ARMENTIER Hugues 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 94 93 0 0 0 187 1

82542836 M. FABRE Alexandre 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 94 91 0 0 0 185 2

1083769 M. BANEWITZ Sacha 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134016 C.T.M.C. 95 87 0 0 0 182 3

82506374 M. HUYNH QUAN SUU Jonathan 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 94 82 0 0 0 176 4

3311547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134016 C.T.M.C. 84 86 0 0 0 170 5

997706 M. PUYALA Philippe 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134072 STBT 92 78 0 0 0 170 6

82591808 Mme DELTHEIL Caroline 820 Carabine 22 lr 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES HM 97 71 0 0 0 168 HM

82601981 Mlle GAO Shuang 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 93 74 0 0 0 167 7

82446698 Mlle ARONDEL Aurélie 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 88 76 0 0 0 164 8

82692862 M. ROMIEU Guilhem 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 89 75 0 0 0 164 9

3114192 M. MERENNA Florent 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 90 67 0 0 0 157 10

82698775 M. AANIKID Rachid 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 82 73 0 0 0 155 11

3342719 M. CRUEISE Lionel 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 85 66 0 0 0 151 12

82692861 Mme ROMIEU Géraldine 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 78 65 0 0 0 143 13

82678629 M. AANIKID Talal 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 73 69 0 0 0 142 14

82667212 M. RAMOS Juan José 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 75 60 0 0 0 135 15

82686619 Mlle RAMOS Audrey 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 72 62 0 0 0 134 16

1022971 M. AUTHIE Rémi 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134016 C.T.M.C. 83 51 0 0 0 134 17

82572193 M. MOURIES Pierre 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 62 70 0 0 0 132 1882572193 M. MOURIES Pierre 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 62 70 0 0 0 132 18

82613556 M. SARMASSON Marc 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 78 40 0 0 0 118 19

139876 M. CANIVET Christian 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 79 36 0 0 0 115 20
82525156 M. MOURIES Peter 820 Carabine 22 lr 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 0 74 0 0 0 74 21

82573783 M. CHANON Olivier 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 100 70 100 70 0 340 1

82450915 M. KOCH Florian 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 1134016 C.T.M.C. 90 80 70 80 0 320 2

998077 M. BONFIGLIO Jean 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 1134072 STBT 30 100 40 100 0 270 3

3420029 M. AYMARD Jean-Philippe 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 50 40 50 50 0 190 4

3127011 M. ARMENTIER Hugues 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 50 50 30 50 0 180 5
82591808 Mme DELTHEIL Caroline 821 Carabine 22 semi-auto TAR 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES HM 100 40 30 0 0 170 HM
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3257621 M. GOMEZ Eric 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 76 50 50 50 50 276 1

82526036 M. PINGAUD Olivier 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 90 40 50 50 40 270 2

3166389 M. PARACHEY Philippe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 85 50 40 50 40 265 3

3383113 M. DELIENCOURT Arnaud 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 85 50 50 40 30 255 4

3257214 M. NOE Robert 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 74 40 50 40 50 254 5

82573783 M. CHANON Olivier 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 79 40 30 40 50 239 6

3457906 M. ZAETS Igor 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 90 50 40 20 30 230 7

82522355 M. ZAFRA Raphaël 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 85 50 50 20 20 225 8

3127011 M. ARMENTIER Hugues 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 80 50 50 20 20 220 9

82514792 M. NICOULET Jean-Michel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 69 20 40 40 50 219 10

82450915 M. KOCH Florian 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 78 50 30 20 40 218 11

82524654 M. AUDDINO Francesco 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 82 30 40 30 30 212 12

2909436 M. LOUKAKIS Antoine 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 82 40 40 20 30 212 13

934786 M. PONS Georges 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 81 10 50 30 40 211 14

82609927 M. VAN NUFFEL Vincent 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 79 40 30 40 20 209 15

82571360 M. LEVY Michaël 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 75 30 20 50 30 205 16

3420029 M. AYMARD Jean-Philippe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 83 30 30 30 30 203 17

3342663 M. SULTAN David 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 69 50 40 20 20 199 18

82580554 M. JARQUE Joël 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 85 30 30 20 30 195 1982580554 M. JARQUE Joël 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 85 30 30 20 30 195 19

3217730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 75 40 40 10 30 195 20

82625195 M. MENARD Valentin 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 64 30 30 40 30 194 21

3402561 M. DELIENCOURT Aymeric 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 63 40 40 20 30 193 22

82474989 M. DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 81 30 20 30 30 191 23

3311547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 79 40 20 30 20 189 24

2892349 M. ALAUZE Jean-Paul 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 68 30 30 40 20 188 25

82518281 M. SIMON Nicolas 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 85 30 40 30 0 185 26

82627889 M. QUENARDEL Pascal 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 52 20 40 30 30 172 27

82649570 M. MARMORAT Hugo 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 82 30 20 10 30 172 28

82591967 M. VERDEILLE Vincent 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 71 50 10 20 20 171 29

3342883 M. CAUNEILLE Thierry 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 65 30 20 30 20 165 30

82468307 M. TUFFERY Jean-Marie 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 75 20 40 10 20 165 31

82542836 M. FABRE Alexandre 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 69 30 20 10 30 159 32

82463646 M. SIMARRO Francis 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 66 50 40 0 0 156 33

82459670 M. VALS Pascal 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 83 0 50 10 0 143 34

82625500 M. CODERCH Cyril 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 62 40 30 0 0 132 35

82518237 M. DEBOEVRE Bruno 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1130126 T.S. CAMARGUAIS HM 69 20 20 10 10 129 HM

3420387 M. TANQUEREL Laurent 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 80 40 0 0 0 120 36

998077 M. BONFIGLIO Jean 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134072 STBT 58 10 20 10 20 118 37

82579368 M. HERRADA Serge 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 67 20 30 0 0 117 3882579368 M. HERRADA Serge 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 67 20 30 0 0 117 38

82567046 M. RODRIGUEZ José 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 66 20 20 10 0 116 39
3 / 6

Francis
Texte surligné 

Francis
Texte surligné 



Licence Civil Nom Prénom Epreuve
Hors 

Match
ABS S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Rang Association ID

82584758 M. DUMAS Philippe 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 55 40 20 0 0 115 40

2620539 M. ROQUES Marc-André 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134115 CERS TIR SPORTIF 73 20 0 10 10 113 41

1083769 M. BANEWITZ Sacha 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 70 20 0 0 0 90 42

3114192 M. MERENNA Florent 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 59 10 0 10 10 89 43

82594595 M. GUERIN Renaud 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1130126 T.S. CAMARGUAIS HM 64 0 0 10 0 74 HM

3419739 M. PIERRE Yvan 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 23 20 10 10 10 73 44

82537810 M. BACQUET Alain 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 20 0 20 10 20 70 45

82596108 M. FURAY Jean-Marc 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 17 10 30 10 0 67 46

82652237 M. PHELIP Pierre-Yves 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 66 0 0 0 0 66 47

82550834 Mme MULET Fran çoise 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 39 0 10 10 0 59 48

82635513 M. DUCROS Patrick 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 39 20 0 0 0 59 49

82526037 M. PINGAUD Jean-Louis 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 27 0 20 10 0 57 50

3420304 M. CALLEJA Charles 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 8 10 0 10 10 38 51

3351821 M. MAZARS Christian 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 28 0 0 10 0 38 52

82576502 Mme PHAM Thi Tuat Yolande 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. 28 0 0 0 0 28 53

82613556 M. SARMASSON Marc 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 13 0 0 0 0 13 54

82651596 M. SARMASSON Michel 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

3217070 M. DUSFOUR Bernard 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134086 A.S. MONTPELLIERAINE DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

82502538 M. ROGER Frédéric 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF82502538 M. ROGER Frédéric 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

82475690 M. SOULAYROL Etienne 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

2675224 M. VILLEDIEU Jérôme 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF
82571998 M. MOREL LUCCIONI Norman 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1134016 C.T.M.C. DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF
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3383113 M. DELIENCOURT Arnaud 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 97 91 0 0 0 188 1

3457906 M. ZAETS Igor 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 94 92 0 0 0 186 2

3166389 M. PARACHEY Philippe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 97 89 0 0 0 186 3

82518281 M. SIMON Nicolas 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 94 90 0 0 0 184 4

3420029 M. AYMARD Jean-Philippe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 92 91 0 0 0 183 5

82526036 M. PINGAUD Olivier 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 92 88 0 0 0 180 6

3127011 M. ARMENTIER Hugues 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 93 86 0 0 0 179 7

3257214 M. NOE Robert 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 94 85 0 0 0 179 8

82450915 M. KOCH Florian 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 91 86 0 0 0 177 9

82571360 M. LEVY Michaël 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 91 86 0 0 0 177 9

82609927 M. VAN NUFFEL Vincent 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 92 85 0 0 0 177 11

82522355 M. ZAFRA Raphaël 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 95 81 0 0 0 176 12

3420387 M. TANQUEREL Laurent 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 87 86 0 0 0 173 13

2892349 M. ALAUZE Jean-Paul 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 95 78 0 0 0 173 14

1083769 M. BANEWITZ Sacha 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 85 86 0 0 0 171 15

82524654 M. AUDDINO Francesco 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 85 85 0 0 0 170 16

1026193 M. GEAY Jean-Fran ois 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134111 C.L.T.S. 91 78 0 0 0 169 17

3311547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 82 86 0 0 0 168 18

82649570 M. MARMORAT Hugo 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 85 83 0 0 0 168 1982649570 M. MARMORAT Hugo 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 85 83 0 0 0 168 19

82580554 M. JARQUE Joël 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 86 82 0 0 0 168 20

82584758 M. DUMAS Philippe 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 80 87 0 0 0 167 21

82547944 M. GILET Marc 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 85 80 0 0 0 165 22

82459670 M. VALS Pascal 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 92 73 0 0 0 165 23

2892169 M. MARTINEZ Jésus 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 82 82 0 0 0 164 24

82474989 M. DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 85 79 0 0 0 164 25

3257621 M. GOMEZ Eric 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 91 73 0 0 0 164 26

998077 M. BONFIGLIO Jean 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134072 STBT 78 83 0 0 0 161 27

82627889 M. QUENARDEL Pascal 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 86 75 0 0 0 161 28

2909436 M. LOUKAKIS Antoine 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 79 81 0 0 0 160 29

3342663 M. SULTAN David 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 91 69 0 0 0 160 30

82514792 M. NICOULET Jean-Michel 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 77 81 0 0 0 158 31

3217730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 75 79 0 0 0 154 32

82573783 M. CHANON Olivier 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 87 66 0 0 0 153 33

934786 M. PONS Georges 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 89 64 0 0 0 153 34

3257719 M. RALUI Joël 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 77 74 0 0 0 151 35

82463646 M. SIMARRO Francis 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 81 69 0 0 0 150 36

82579368 M. HERRADA Serge 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 79 65 0 0 0 144 37

82652237 M. PHELIP Pierre-Yves 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 80 59 0 0 0 139 38

82526037 M. PINGAUD Jean-Louis 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 81 54 0 0 0 135 3982526037 M. PINGAUD Jean-Louis 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 81 54 0 0 0 135 39

82567046 M. RODRIGUEZ José 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 66 66 0 0 0 132 40
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82596108 M. FURAY Jean-Marc 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 83 48 0 0 0 131 41

82625195 M. MENARD Valentin 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 76 54 0 0 0 130 42

82625500 M. CODERCH Cyril 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 80 47 0 0 0 127 43

3402561 M. DELIENCOURT Aymeric 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 71 53 0 0 0 124 44

3342870 Mme SANTACREU Jeanine 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 66 56 0 0 0 122 45

82591967 M. VERDEILLE Vincent 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 74 45 0 0 0 119 46

3342883 M. CAUNEILLE Thierry 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 64 51 0 0 0 115 47

82635513 M. DUCROS Patrick 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 62 50 0 0 0 112 48

82518237 M. DEBOEVRE Bruno 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1130126 T.S. CAMARGUAIS HM 53 47 0 0 0 100 HM

82468307 M. TUFFERY Jean-Marie 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 91 9 0 0 0 100 49

82594595 M. GUERIN Renaud 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1130126 T.S. CAMARGUAIS HM 47 49 0 0 0 96 HM

82594592 M. QUESSADA Raphaël 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 77 16 0 0 0 93 50

3419739 M. PIERRE Yvan 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 43 44 0 0 0 87 51

2620539 M. ROQUES Marc-André 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134115 CERS TIR SPORTIF 72 12 0 0 0 84 52

3114018 M. PRIMIERO Vincent 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 19 49 0 0 0 68 53

82687130 M. CECCHETTI Robert 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 36 31 0 0 0 67 54

82511220 M. BEGUE Julien 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 15 36 0 0 0 51 55

3457926 M. ESTEVE Morgan 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134111 C.L.T.S. 19 27 0 0 0 46 56

82576502 Mme PHAM Thi Tuat Yolande 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 6 33 0 0 0 39 5782576502 Mme PHAM Thi Tuat Yolande 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. 6 33 0 0 0 39 57

3420304 M. CALLEJA Charles 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 6 8 0 0 0 14 58

82502538 M. ROGER Frédéric 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

82475690 M. SOULAYROL Etienne 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

2675224 M. VILLEDIEU Jérôme 831 Pistolet Vitesse Réglementaire 1134016 C.T.M.C. DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF
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